

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 2 – Teaching Learning and Evaluation

Key Indicator: 2.1. Student Enrolment and Profile

2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

Enrolment Percentage - 20

2.1.1.1 Number of students admitted year wise during last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	504	421	261	291	360

2.1.1.2 Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	798	798	798	954	1086

Percentage = Total number of students admitted during the last five years *100

/

Total number of Sanctioned seats during last five years

= 1837/4434 *100

= 41.43%

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142

Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

Final Admission List as Published by the HEI and Endorsed by the Competent Authority

Table of Content

SL No	Document	View Documents	
1.	First Year Admission List: 2022 - 23	VIEW	
2.	First Year Admission List: 2021 – 22	VIEW	
3.	First Year Admission List: 2020 – 21	VIEW	
4.	First Year Admission List: 2019 – 20	VIEW	
5.	First Year Admission List: 2018 - 19	VIEW	

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142

Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in